

Hargurbhej Singh @ Gurbhej Singh & ors.

Vs

State of Punjab.

FIR no.17/2021

BA-17-2021

Present: Sh.G.S.Dhaliwal, Adv counsel for the applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be checked and registered. Let notice to State be issued for 16.02.2021.

Dated 15.02.2021

**(Vineeta Luthra)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Khadur Sahib
UID-PB0349**

Sumit(Stenographer-III)