

CNR No: PBSMB100 2025 CIS No: BA/17/2025

State of Punjab VS Parminder Singh alias Parwinder Singh

Present: Sh.Sukhpal Singh Maan Advocate for the applicant.

Bail application presented before me. It be registered. Now notice to State be issued for 23.01.2025 for filing reply. Papers be also attached if pending.

Date of Order: 21.01.2025
Arun Sharma

(MS.SUMUKHI)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00379/Malout